
125ml available upon request.*
A discretionary 12.5% of service charge will be added to your bill.

ROSÉ & SPARKLING

THIRSTY BIRDS, ENGLISH ROSÉ | SUSSEX, ENGLAND

VIN DE FRANCE, ROSÉ | PROVENCE, FRANCE

ALBERTO NANI ORGANIC, PROSECCO GLERA | ITALY (125ML)

LANSON BLACK LABEL BRUT, PINOT NOIR | FRANCE

£9

£10

£6.5

£13

£14

£38

£45

£40

£89

BOTTLED BEER
BREWDOG PUNK IPA 

ASAHI

SOL 

£5

£5

£5

BOTTLED CIDER

CORNISH ORCHARDS PEAR

CORNISH ORCHARDS
RASPBERRY & ELDERFLOWER 

£6.5

£6.5

NON ALCOHOLIC

BIRRA MORETTI 0.0% 

LUCKY SAINT 0.5%  

REKORDERLING STRAWBERRY
& LIME O.O%

£5

£6.5

£6.5

£4.25 | £8.5

£3.6  | £7.2

£4.5 | £8

DRAUGHT 
GUINNESS

LONDON PRIDE

MORETTI

WINE, BEER & CIDER

WHITE WINE

THIRSTY BIRDS, PINOT GRIS | SUSSEX, ENGLAND

225 BORDEAUX SAUVIGNON BLANC | BORDEAUX , FRANCE

MAISON GUIOT, CHARDONNAY | COSTIERES DE NIMES, FRANCE 

£10

£10

£14.5

£14.5

£43

£43

£45

RED WINE

CHÂTEAU HAUT GARRIGA, MERLOT | BORDEAUX, FRANCE

VEGA TOLOSA,TEMPRANILLO | MANCHUELA, SPAIN 

THIRSTY BIRDS, PINOT NOIR PRÉCOCE | SUSSEX, ENGLAND 

£8.5

£8.5

£10

£12.5

£12.5

£14.5

£37

£37

£43

175ml Bottle250ml



MARGARITA

CASCARA NEGRONI 

BRAMBLE 

LEMON DROP MARTINI

OLD FASHION

APEROL SPRITZ

BAILEY’S COFFEE £8

CHISWICK SPECIALS

WINNIE’S APPLE SPICE ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

GINGERBREAD SOUR 

ESPRESSO MARTINI ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

COCKTAILS
£12 each

ALCOHOL FREE
£9 each

SAFFRON BEE’S KNEES

ESPRESSO MOCKTINI

SPICED APPLE GLOW

A discretionary 12.5% of service charge will be added to your bill



*All spirits are 25ml, unless otherwise stated. A discretionary 12.5% of service
charge will be added to your bill.

RUM

TWO DRIFTERS SIGNATURE 
MARKET ROW BOTANIC 
MERMAID SPICED 
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
HAVANA 3Y 
HAVANA 7Y

£4
£4.5
£4.5
£4
£4
£5

BRANDY

AVALLEN ORGAINC CALVADOS
COURVOISIER VS
HENNESSY VS
JANNEAU VSOP ARMAGNAC
MARTELL VS COGNAC

£4
£5

£5.5
£6.5
£4.5

WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS 
JAMESON IRISH 
MONKEY SHOULDER 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
GLENFIDDICH 12Y 
BEEBLE HONEY 
CHITA 

£4
£4

£4.5
£5

£5.5
£7

£8.5

VODKA

EAST LONDON 
CHASE POTATO 
SACRED ORGANIC 
BLACK COW 
SIPSMITH 
MERMAID SALT 

£4
£4.5
£5

£4.5
£4.5
£5.5

GIN

BRIXTON 
HENDRICKS 
EALING 
SIPSMITH LONDON 
MERMAID 
MERMAID PINK 
SIPSMITH V.J.O.P

£5
£5

£5.5
£4.5
£5.5
£5.5
£6.5

TEQUILA

DON JULIO BLANCO
OLMECA SILVER
DON JULIO REPOSADO
OLMECA REPOSADO

£6.5
£5

£7.8
£6

LIQUEURS

CAMPARI 
APEROL 
CHAMBORD 
BAILEYS (50ML)
COINTREAU 
DISARONNO 
DOW'S FINE RUBY PORT (70ML) 
MARTINI BIANCO (50ML) 
MARTINI EXTRA DRY (50ML) 
MARTINI ROSSO (50ML) 

£3
£4
£4
£5
£5

£4.5
£6
£6
£6
£6

SPIRITS


