

WINE, BEER & CIDER

WHITE WINE

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
THIRSTY BIRDS, PINOT GRIS SUSSEX, ENGLAND	£10	£14.5	£43
225 BORDEAUX SAUVIGNON BLANC BORDEAUX , FRANCE	£10	£14.5	£43
MAISON GUIOT, CHARDONNAY COSTIERES DE NIMES, FRANCE			£45

RED WINE

CHÂTEAU HAUT GARRIGA, MERLOT BORDEAUX, FRANCE	£8.5	£12.5	£37
VEGA TOLOSA, TEMPRANILLO MANCHUELA, SPAIN	£8.5	£12.5	£37
THIRSTY BIRDS, PINOT NOIR PRÉCOCE SUSSEX, ENGLAND	£10	£14.5	£43

ROSÉ & SPARKLING

THIRSTY BIRDS, ENGLISH ROSÉ SUSSEX, ENGLAND	£9	£13	£38
VIN DE FRANCE, ROSÉ PROVENCE, FRANCE	£10	£14	£45
ALBERTO NANI ORGANIC, PROSECCO GLERA ITALY (125ML)	£6.5		£40
LANSON BLACK LABEL BRUT, PINOT NOIR FRANCE			£89

BOTTLED BEER

BREWDOG PUNK IPA	£5
ASAHI	£5
SOL	£5

DRAUGHT

GUINNESS	£4.25 £8.5
LONDON PRIDE	£3.6 £7.2
MORETTI	£4.5 £8

BOTTLED CIDER

CORNISH ORCHARDS PEAR	£6.5
CORNISH ORCHARDS RASPBERRY & ELDERFLOWER	£6.5

NON ALCOHOLIC

BIRRA MORETTI 0.0%	£5
LUCKY SAINT 0.5%	£6.5
REKORDERLING STRAWBERRY & LIME 0.0%	£6.5

125ml available upon request.*

A discretionary 12.5% of service charge will be added to your bill.

COCKTAILS

£12 each

MARGARITA

CASCARA NEGRONI

BRAMBLE

LEMON DROP MARTINI

OLD FASHION

APEROL SPRITZ

BAILEY'S COFFEE £8

CHISWICK SPECIALS

WINNIE'S APPLE SPICE ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

GINGERBREAD SOUR

ESPRESSO MARTINI ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

ALCOHOL FREE

£9 each

SAFFRON BEE'S KNEES

ESPRESSO MOCKTINI

SPICED APPLE GLOW

SPIRITS

GIN

BRIXTON	£5
HENDRICKS	£5
EALING	£5.5
SIPSMITH LONDON	£4.5
MERMAID	£5.5
MERMAID PINK	£5.5
SIPSMITH V.J.O.P	£6.5

VODKA

EAST LONDON	£4
CHASE POTATO	£4.5
SACRED ORGANIC	£5
BLACK COW	£4.5
SIPSMITH	£4.5
MERMAID SALT	£5.5

BRANDY

AVALLEN ORGAINC CALVADOS	£4
COURVOISIER VS	£5
HENNESSY VS	£5.5
JANNEAU VSOP ARMAGNAC	£6.5
MARTELL VS COGNAC	£4.5

RUM

TWO DRIFTERS SIGNATURE	£4
MARKET ROW BOTANIC	£4.5
MERMAID SPICED	£4.5
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	£4
HAVANA 3Y	£4
HAVANA 7Y	£5

WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS	£4
JAMESON IRISH	£4
MONKEY SHOULDER	£4.5
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£5
GLENFIDDICH 12Y	£5.5
BEEBLE HONEY	£7
CHITA	£8.5

LIQUEURS

CAMPARI	£3
APEROL	£4
CHAMBORD	£4
BAILEYS (50ML)	£5
COINTREAU	£5
DISARONNO	£4.5
DOW'S FINE RUBY PORT (70ML)	£6
MARTINI BIANCO (50ML)	£6
MARTINI EXTRA DRY (50ML)	£6
MARTINI ROSSO (50ML)	£6

TEQUILA

DON JULIO BLANCO	£6.5
OLMECA SILVER	£5
DON JULIO REPOSADO	£7.8
OLMECA REPOSADO	£6